»South Australian Ice Skating Association Inc. SA Skate 2022 a champs Series Event Saturday 23 & Sunday 24 July 2022

at IceArenA, Thebarton

Competition Schedule Overview

Version 2

The times listed in the Competition are the start of warm-up group and are approximate only - Please be ready early - The event could run ahead
of time - The referee may call an ice resurface at any time - Be aware that times may change due to circumstances outside our control

COMPETITION Saturday Morning
8:30am Initial Judges Meeting
9:00am Intermediate (ISA) Women (3) & Men (1)
9:30am Intermediate Novice Girls (3) & Boys (1)
10:00am Advanced Novice Girls (5) Short Programs
10.29am Advanced Novice Boys (2) Short Programs
10:43am Ice Resurface
11:00am Junior Men (2) Short Programs
11:18am Senior Women (2) Short Programs
11:35am Exhibition: Senior Men (1)

Medals
12:00noon Finish

COMPETITION Sunday Morning - Afternoon

9:00am Basic 1 - Novice 1 Aussie Skate

9:27am  Novice 2 - Intermediate 2 Aussie Skate

9:48am Adult 1, 2 & 3 Aussie Skate

10.00am Medals

10:17am Adult Copper Women (1), Adult Bronze Women (2) & Men (1)
10:36am Adult Silver Women (2)

10:49am Adult Gold Women (4) & Master Women (1)
11:24am Ice Resurface, Medals, Break

12:11pm Basic Novice Girls (3)

12:31pm Advanced Novice Girls (5) Free Skating Program
1:07pm  Advanced Novice Boys (2) Free Skating Program
1:24pm  Junior Men (2) Free Skating Program

1:37pm  Senior Women (2) Free Skating Program

2:00pm  Exhibition Senior Men (1) Free Skating Program
2:14pm Medals

3:00pm Finish

COMPETITION Saturday Afternoon

4:00pm
4:21pm
4:39pm
5:02pm
5:26pm
5:47pm
6:19pm

7:00pm.

Free Skate 1 (6) Aussie Skate
Free Skate 2 (5) Aussie Skate
Free Skate 3 (2) & Free Skate 4 (3) Aussie Skate
Preliminary Girls (4) & Boys (2)
Elementary Girls (4)

Ice Resurface, medals
Synchro Basic Novice

Synchro Basic Adult

Synchro Mixed Age

Medals

Finish




