SA Skate 2022 a Champs Series Event

Saturday 23 & Sunday 24 July 2022 at IceArenA, Thebarton

Competition Schedule Overview

Version 2

The times listed in the Competition are the start of warm-up group and are approximate only - Please be ready early - The event could run ahead of time - The referee may call an ice resurface at any time - Be aware that times may change due to circumstances outside our control

COMPETITION Saturday Morning			COMPETITION Saturday Afternoon		
8:30am	Initial Judges Meeting	4:00pm	Free Skate 1 (6) Aussie Skate		
9:00am	Intermediate (ISA) Women (3) & Men (1)	4:21pm	Free Skate 2 (5) Aussie Skate		
9:30am	Intermediate Novice Girls (3) & Boys (1)	4:39pm	Free Skate 3 (2) & Free Skate 4 (3) Aussie Skate		
10:00am	Advanced Novice Girls (5) Short Programs	5:02pm	Preliminary Girls (4) & Boys (2)		
10.29am	Advanced Novice Boys (2) Short Programs	5:26pm	Elementary Girls (4)		
10:43am	Ice Resurface	5:47pm	Ice Resurface, medals		
11:00am	Junior Men (2) Short Programs	6:19pm	Synchro Basic Novice		
11:18am	Senior Women (2) Short Programs		Synchro Basic Adult		
11:35am	Exhibition: Senior Men (1)		Synchro Mixed Age		
	Medals		Medals		
12:00noon Finish		7:00pm.	Finish		

COMPETITION Sunday Morning - Afternoon

9:00am	Basic 1	_	Novice '	1 Aussie Skate

9:27am Novice 2 - Intermediate 2 Aussie Skate

9:48am Adult 1. 2 & 3 Aussie Skate

10.00am Medals

10:17am Adult Copper Women (1), Adult Bronze Women (2) & Men (1)

10:36am Adult Silver Women (2)

10:49am Adult Gold Women (4) & Master Women (1)

11:24am Ice Resurface, Medals, Break

12:11pm Basic Novice Girls (3)

12:31pm Advanced Novice Girls (5) Free Skating Program

1:07pm Advanced Novice Boys (2) Free Skating Program

1:24pm Junior Men (2) Free Skating Program

1:37pm Senior Women (2) Free Skating Program

2:00pm Exhibition Senior Men (1) Free Skating Program

2:14pm **Medals**

3:00pm Finish